

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No. 2156 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	02.01.2025	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that Sri Venkateswarlu Kolla, learned counsel for the petitioner is no more. Post the matter on 29.01.2025. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri D.Venkata Ramana, learned counsel in the place of Sri Venkateswarlu Kolla, learned counsel for the petitioner in the cause list. SCS RC, J	