

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

CONTEMPT CASE No.2156 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	23.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of the Court that respondent Nos.5 and 6 filed counters today. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record, if it is otherwise in order . List the matter on 20.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MH	