

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:2156 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	24.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Respondent Nos.3, 4 and 6 appeared before this Court in-person. At the request of learned counsel for respondent No.7, list the matter on 22.07.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J Ksj	